
Arkansas Women's Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 16, 2025)

Jimena Gomez Alonso

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 20-22 vs USF t-1 Karine Kulidjian Won 6-3, 6-3

Sep 20-22 vs KSU t-2 Sana Garakani Lost 1-6, 1-6

Sep 20-22 vs KSU t-3 Maralgoo Chogsomjav Lost 3-6, 2-6

Oct 9-13 vs ARST Q64 Lilly Cvanciger Lost 7-6 (7-4), 6-7 (9-11), 6-7 (9-11)

Oct 9-13 vs MEM QC Clemence Thouard Won 7-5, 6-3

Jan 16-18 vs KU t-1 Jasmine Adams Lost 5-7, 0-6

Jan 16-18 vs KSU t-2 Veronika Kulhava Lost 3-6, 4-6

Jan 16-18 vs ISU t-3 Suzanie Pretorius Won 2-6, 7-5, 6-3

Jan 25, 2025 vs SMU 6 Millie Skelton Lost 2-6, 2-6

Jan 26, 2025 at #4 Oklahoma State 6 Alian Zack Lost 3-6, 4-6

Feb 01, 2025 Drake 5 Shiori Takeda Won 6-2, 7-5

Feb 01, 2025 Drake 5 Nicole Lee - 6-3, 1-1, unfinished

Feb 08, 2025 vs Wisconsin 6 Ariel Johnson Lost 3-6, 4-6

Feb 09, 2025 at Kansas 6 Anna Putilina Lost 4-6, 1-6

* Feb 22, 2025 #12 Oklahoma 6 Gloriana Nahum Lost 3-6, 0-6

Feb 24, 2025 at Tulsa 6 Ana Naranjo Martinez - 4-6, 4-5, unfinished

* Feb 28, 2025 at #5 Texas A&M 6 Lexington Reed Lost 0-6, 0-6

* Mar 02, 2025 at #11 Texas 6 Salma Drugdova - 4-6, 3-3, unfinished

* Mar 07, 2025 #16 Vanderbilt 6 Sophia Webster Lost 2-6, 4-6

* Mar 09, 2025 #69 Missouri 6 Korina Roso Lost 2-6, 4-6

* Mar 14, 2025 #8 Tennessee 6 Saray Yli-Piipari Lost 3-6, 6-7 (1-7)

* Mar 16, 2025 #68 Kentucky 6 Ellie Myers Lost 6-3, 3-6, 4-6

* Mar 21, 2025 at #1 Georgia 6 Mai Nirundorn Won 6-4, 6-3

* Mar 23, 2025 at #21 South Carolina 6 Helena Buchwald Lost 3-6, 0-6

* Mar 28, 2025 at #31 Florida 6 Reagan Parker Won 6-3, 6-0

* Mar 30, 2025 #8 Auburn 6 Alice Battesti - 5-7, 3-4, unfinished

* Apr 04, 2025 at #10 LSU 6 Kenna Erickson - 2-6, 4-3, unfinished

* Apr 06, 2025 at #32 Ole Miss 6 Andrea Nova - 7-5, 4-3, unfinished

* Apr 11, 2025 #35 Alabama Women's Tenni 6 Margaux Maquet Won 2-6, 6-4, 6-4

* Apr 13, 2025 Mississippi State 6 Athina Pitta Won 7-5, 6-2

Apr 16, 2025 at #40 Kentucky 6 Ellie Myers - 3-6, 3-5, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 20-2 vs USF t-1 Karine Kulidjian/Kelly Vargas Won 6-3/Morgan McCarthy

Sep 20-2 vs ISU t-2 Suzanie Pretorius/Valeska San Martin Lost 2-6/Morgan McCarthy

Oct 9-13 vs KSU M64 Veronika Kulhava/Tereza Polakova Lost 5-8/Katie Ferguson

Jan 16-1 vs KU t-1 Y. Arystanbekova/Anna Putilina Lost 1-6/Katie Ferguson

Jan 16-1 vs KSU t-2 Zali Morris/Tereza Polakova Won 6-4/Katie Ferguson

Jan 16-1 vs ISU t-3 Gabriela Felix/Suzanie Pretorius Lost 3-6/Katie Ferguson

Jan 25 vs SMU 3 Drew Morris/Arianna Stavropoulos Lost 0-6/Katarina Pavlechova

Jan 26 at #4 Oklahoma State 3 Marcela Lopez/Alian Zack Lost 2-6/Katarina Pavlechova

Feb 01 Drake 3 Nicole Lee/Jana Ruzic Lost 3-6/Katie Ferguson

Feb 01 Drake 3 Nicole Lee/Jana Ruzic Won 6-2/Katie Ferguson

Feb 08 vs Wisconsin 3 Parker Christensen/Ekaterina Ivanova Won 6-4/Katarina Pavlechova

Feb 09 at Kansas 3 Yerke Arystanbekova/Anna Putilina - 5-5, unfinished/Katarina Pavlec

* Feb 22 #12 Oklahoma 3 Ava Catanzarite/Julia Garcia Ruiz Lost 2-6/Katarina Pavlechova

Feb 24 at Tulsa 3 Isabella Basson/Tayla Wilmot Lost 1-6/Katarina Pavlechova

* Feb 28 at #5 Texas A&M 3 Nicole Khirin/Lexington Reed Lost 3-6/Katarina Pavlechova

* Mar 02 at #11 Texas 3 Carmen Herea/Eszter Meri Lost 1-6/Katarina Pavlechova

* Mar 07 #16 Vanderbilt 3 Valeria Ray/Trinetra Vijayakumar Lost 3-6/Katarina Pavlechova

* Mar 09 #69 Missouri 3 Lailaa Bashir/Zoe Lazar Won 6-4/Katarina Pavlechova

* Mar 14 #8 Tennessee 3 Conley Raidt/Saray Yli-Piipari Lost 3-6/Katarina Pavlechova

* Mar 16 #68 Kentucky 3 Zoe Hammond/Ellie Myers - 3-5, unfinished/Katarina Pavlec

* Mar 21 at #1 Georgia 3 Aysegul Mert/Hayden Mulberry - 5-3, unfinished/Katarina Pavlec

* Mar 23 at #21 South Carolina 3 Helena Buchwald/Lauren Friedman Lost 0-6/Katarina Pavlechova

* Mar 28 at #31 Florida 3 Talia NeilsonGatenby/Noemie Oliveras Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Katarina Pavlechova

* Mar 30 #8 Auburn 3 Ava Esposito/Maria Garcia Lost 1-6/Katarina Pavlechova

* Apr 04 at #10 LSU 3 Tilwith Di Girolami/Gaby Rivera Lost 0-6/Katarina Pavlechova

* Apr 06 at #32 Ole Miss 3 Alice Soulie/Emily Welker Lost 0-6/Katarina Pavlechova

* Apr 11 #35 Alabama Women's T 3 Maria Andrienko/Maria Martinez-Vaque (73/-) Won 6-4/Katarina Pavlechova

* Apr 13 Mississippi State 3 Jayna Clemens/Chiara Di Genova Lost 2-6/Katarina Pavlechova

Apr 16 at #40 Kentucky 3 Ellie Myers/Julia Zhu Won 6-1/Katarina Pavlechova



Arkansas Women's Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 16, 2025)

Olga Bienzobas

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 21-28 vs NCST 128 Jasmine Conway Lost 3-6, 6-2, 5-7

Sep 21-28 vs NIU C64 Erika Dimitriev Won 6-1, 6-0

Oct 9-13 vs MOST M64 Nicole Ross Won 7-5, 6-3

Oct 9-13 vs TULSA M32 Mariana Manyoma Lost 5-7, 4-6

Oct 9-13 vs NEB SD6 Ana Carmen Zamburek Lost 4-6, 3-6

Jan 25, 2025 vs SMU 2 Ellie Pittman Won 6-4, 7-5

Jan 26, 2025 at #4 Oklahoma State 2 Kylie Collins - 4-6, 6-0, 4-5, unfinished

Feb 08, 2025 vs Wisconsin 2 Taylor Cataldi (82/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6

Feb 09, 2025 at Kansas 2 Maria Titova Won 5-7, 6-2, 7-6 (7-5)

* Feb 22, 2025 #12 Oklahoma 2 Alina Shcherbinina (33/-) Lost 0-6, 3-6

Feb 24, 2025 at Tulsa 2 Lily Hutchings - 7-5, 4-6, 0-3, unfinished

* Feb 28, 2025 at #5 Texas A&M 2 Nicole Khirin (15/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6

* Mar 02, 2025 at #11 Texas 2 Eszter Meri (124/-) - 3-6, 3-5, unfinished

* Mar 07, 2025 #16 Vanderbilt 2 Valeria Ray (119/-) Lost 2-6, 6-4, 1-6

* Mar 09, 2025 #69 Missouri 2 Inah Canete Won 7-5, 6-0

* Mar 14, 2025 #8 Tennessee 2 Catherine Aulia (36/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6

* Mar 16, 2025 #68 Kentucky 2 Julia Zhu (66/-) Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-2

* Mar 21, 2025 at #1 Georgia 2 Anastasiia Lopata (52/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6

* Mar 23, 2025 at #21 South Carolina 2 Kaitlyn Carnicella (93/-) - 3-6, 6-1, unfinished

* Mar 28, 2025 at #31 Florida 2 Alicia Dudeney (91/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6

* Mar 30, 2025 #8 Auburn 2 Angella Okutoyi (62/-) Lost 6-3, 2-6, 1-6

* Apr 04, 2025 at #10 LSU 2 Kayla Cross (47/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6

* Apr 06, 2025 at #32 Ole Miss 2 Ludmila Kareisova (112/-) - 4-6, 6-4, 0-1, unfinished

* Apr 11, 2025 #35 Alabama Women's Tenni 2 Maria Andrienko Lost 1-6, 6-4, 3-6

* Apr 13, 2025 Mississippi State 2 Carolina Troiano Won 7-6 (7-4), 7-6 (10-8)

Apr 16, 2025 at #40 Kentucky 2 Julia Zhu (91/-) Lost 6-4, 0-6, 0-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 21-2 vs TTU P32 Y. Dmitrichenko/Avelina Sayfetdinova Won 7-5, 6-2/Carolina Gomez

Sep 21-2 vs COL P16 Malak El Allami/Fatima Keita (81/-) Lost 4-6, 0-6/Carolina Gomez

Sep 21-2 vs SCAR Q32 Kaitlyn Carnicella/Sarah Hamner (27/-) Lost 0-6, 5-7/Carolina Gomez

Sep 21-2 vs MIA QC Aely Arai/Raquel Gonzalez (48/-) Won 6-2, 3-6, 10-7/Carolina Gomez

Oct 9-13 vs KU M64 Meriem Ben Ezzedine/Simryn Jacob Won 8-1/Carolina Gomez

Oct 9-13 vs UMKC M32 Joanna Cardona/Sophie Marshman Won 8-2/Carolina Gomez

Oct 9-13 vs TULSA M16 Mariana Manyoma/Ana Naranjo Martinez Lost 1-8/Carolina Gomez

Jan 25 vs SMU 2 Sophie Llewellyn/Ellie Pittman Lost 2-6/Carolina Gomez

Jan 26 at #4 Oklahoma State 2 Kylie Collins/Gracie Epps Won 6-3/Carolina Gomez

Feb 08 vs Wisconsin 2 Taylor Cataldi/Ellison Reynoldson (37/-) Won 6-2/Carolina Gomez

Feb 09 at Kansas 2 Jasmine Adams/Kyoka Kubo Won 7-5/Carolina Gomez

* Feb 22 #12 Oklahoma 1 Chloe Noel/Alina Shcherbinina Won 7-5/Carolina Gomez

Feb 24 at Tulsa 1 M. Berlanga Bandera/Lily Hutchings (46/-) - 5-3, unfinished/Carolina Gome

* Feb 28 at #5 Texas A&M 1 Lucciana Perez/Mary Stoiana (30/-) - 3-5, unfinished/Carolina Gome

* Mar 02 at #11 Texas 1 A Anazagasty-Pursoo/Ashton Bowers (63/-) - 5-2, unfinished/Carolina Gome

* Mar 07 #16 Vanderbilt 1 Celia-Belle Mohr/Sophia Webster (9/-) Lost 4-6/Carolina Gomez

* Mar 09 #69 Missouri 1 Mary Brumfield/Korina Roso Won 6-1/Carolina Gomez

* Mar 14 #8 Tennessee 1 Elza Tomase/Maeve Thornton Won 6-3/Carolina Gomez

* Mar 16 #68 Kentucky 1 Ellie Eades/Elizabeth Stevens (87/-) Won 6-1/Carolina Gomez

* Mar 21 at #1 Georgia 1 Mell Reasco/Dasha Vidmanova (10/-) Lost 0-6/Carolina Gomez

* Mar 23 at #21 South Carolina 1 Kaitlyn Carnicella/Sarah Hamner (26/-) Won 6-3/Carolina Gomez

* Mar 28 at #31 Florida 1 Alicia Dudeney/Bente Spee (60/-) Lost 4-6/Carolina Gomez

* Mar 30 #8 Auburn 1 DJ Bennett/Ava Hrastar (16/-) - 2-5, unfinished/Carolina Gome

* Apr 04 at #10 LSU 1 Cadence Brace/Kayla Cross (7/-) - 3-3, unfinished/Carolina Gome

* Apr 06 at #32 Ole Miss 1 Ludmila Kareisova/Anaelle Leclercq (28/-) Lost 3-6/Carolina Gomez

* Apr 11 #35 Alabama Women's T 1 Margaux Maquet/Petra Sedlackova Won 7-6 (8-6)/Carolina Gomez

* Apr 13 Mississippi State 1 Gianna Oboniye/Athina Pitta (46/-) Won 6-3/Carolina Gomez

Apr 16 at #40 Kentucky 1 Lizzy Stevens/Ellie Eades (32/-) Lost 5-7/Carolina Gomez



Arkansas Women's Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 16, 2025)

Katie Ferguson

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct 9-13 vs ISU Q64 Mari Paz Alberto Lost 1-6, 3-6

Oct 9-13 vs MOST QC Billur Gonlusen Won 6-4, 6-0

Oct 9-13 vs ARST CD Sarah Millard Won 3-6, 6-4, 10-4

Oct 9-13 vs NEB DD Tiziana Rossini Won 7-5, 0-6, 11-9

Oct 9-13 vs ARST SD6 Carla Muro Castellvi Won 3-6, 6-1, 10-6

Jan 16-18 vs KU t-1 Y. Arystanbekova Lost 1-6, 3-6

Jan 16-18 vs KSU t-2 Maralgoo Chogsomjav Lost 1-6, 1-6

Feb 01, 2025 Drake 6 Jana Ruzic Won 6-1, 6-1

Feb 01, 2025 Drake 6 Jana Ruzic Won 6-1, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Oct 9-13 vs KSU M64 Veronika Kulhava/Tereza Polakova Lost 5-8/Jimena Gomez Alonso

Jan 16-1 vs KU t-1 Y. Arystanbekova/Anna Putilina Lost 1-6/Jimena Gomez Alonso

Jan 16-1 vs KSU t-2 Zali Morris/Tereza Polakova Won 6-4/Jimena Gomez Alonso

Jan 16-1 vs ISU t-3 Gabriela Felix/Suzanie Pretorius Lost 3-6/Jimena Gomez Alonso

Feb 01 Drake 3 Nicole Lee/Jana Ruzic Lost 3-6/Jimena Gomez Alonso

Feb 01 Drake 3 Nicole Lee/Jana Ruzic Won 6-2/Jimena Gomez Alonso



Arkansas Women's Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 16, 2025)

Carolina Gomez

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 21-28 vs TENN M64 Catherine Aulia (81/-) Lost 6-3, 6-7 (4-7), 1-6

Sep 21-28 vs UCLA C32 Kate Fakih Won 6-4, 2-6, 6-4

Sep 21-28 vs DUKE C32 Elizabeth Coleman (53/-) Won 6-1, 6-1

Sep 21-28 vs UCLA C16 Bianca Fernandez (42/-) Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-1

Sep 21-28 vs MICH C16 Piper Charney (55/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6

Oct 9-13 vs OU M64 Roisin Gilheany Won 6-1, 6-1

Oct 9-13 vs MIZ M32 Christine Canete Lost retired

Nov 7-8 vs OSU M32 Sydni Ratliff (50/-) Lost 3-6, 7-6 (7-3), 3-6

Jan 16-18 vs KU t-1 Gracie Mulville Lost 6-3, 2-6, 2-6

Jan 25, 2025 vs SMU 1 Drew Morris Won 6-1, 4-6, 6-3

Jan 26, 2025 at #4 Oklahoma State 1 Anastasiya Komar (48/-) Won 6-4, 6-4

Feb 01, 2025 Drake 1 Elizabete Klavinska Won 6-1, 6-2

Feb 01, 2025 Drake 1 Elizabete Klavinska Won 6-2, 6-1

Feb 08, 2025 vs Wisconsin 1 Maria Sholokhova (5/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6

Feb 09, 2025 at Kansas 1 Gracie Mulville Lost 3-6, 5-7

* Feb 22, 2025 #12 Oklahoma 1 Julia Garcia Ruiz (12/-) Won 6-1, 6-3

Feb 24, 2025 at Tulsa 1 M. Berlanga Bandera (99/-) Lost 3-6, 1-6

* Feb 28, 2025 at #5 Texas A&M 1 Mary Stoiana (3/-) Lost 1-6, 1-6

* Mar 02, 2025 at #11 Texas 1 Ashton Bowers (104/-) - 6-3, 5-4, unfinished

* Mar 07, 2025 #16 Vanderbilt 1 Celia-Belle Mohr (44/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6

* Mar 09, 2025 #69 Missouri 1 Mary Brumfield - 7-5, 6-6 (3-3), unfinished

* Mar 14, 2025 #8 Tennessee 1 Elza Tomase (8/-) Lost 3-6, 7-5, 3-6

* Mar 16, 2025 #68 Kentucky 1 Zoe Hammond (101/-) Lost 6-1, 0-6, 4-6

* Mar 21, 2025 at #1 Georgia 1 Dasha Vidmanova (1/-) Lost 3-6, 0-6

* Mar 23, 2025 at #21 South Carolina 1 Sarah Hamner (23/-) - 3-6, 6-2, unfinished

* Mar 28, 2025 at #31 Florida 1 Rachel Gailis (39/-) Lost 1-6, 1-6

* Mar 30, 2025 #8 Auburn 1 DJ Bennett (4/-) - 6-1, 4-6, 5-2, unfinished

* Apr 04, 2025 at #10 LSU 1 Cadence Brace (24/-) - 1-6, 4-3, unfinished

* Apr 06, 2025 at #32 Ole Miss 1 Emily Welker - 6-7 (0-7), 2-4, unfinished

* Apr 11, 2025 #35 Alabama Women's Tenni 1 Petra Sedlackova (53/-) Lost 4-6, 6-4, 1-6

* Apr 13, 2025 Mississippi State 1 Gianna Oboniye Won 6-3, 6-2

Apr 16, 2025 at #40 Kentucky 1 Zoe Hammond (39/-) Won 6-4, 7-5

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 21-2 vs TTU P32 Y. Dmitrichenko/Avelina Sayfetdinova Won 7-5, 6-2/Olga Bienzobas

Sep 21-2 vs COL P16 Malak El Allami/Fatima Keita (81/-) Lost 4-6, 0-6/Olga Bienzobas

Sep 21-2 vs SCAR Q32 Kaitlyn Carnicella/Sarah Hamner (27/-) Lost 0-6, 5-7/Olga Bienzobas

Sep 21-2 vs MIA QC Aely Arai/Raquel Gonzalez (48/-) Won 6-2, 3-6, 10-7/Olga Bienzobas

Oct 9-13 vs KU M64 Meriem Ben Ezzedine/Simryn Jacob Won 8-1/Olga Bienzobas

Oct 9-13 vs UMKC M32 Joanna Cardona/Sophie Marshman Won 8-2/Olga Bienzobas

Oct 9-13 vs TULSA M16 Mariana Manyoma/Ana Naranjo Martinez Lost 1-8/Olga Bienzobas

Jan 16-1 vs KU t-1 Gracie Mulville/H. Janse Van Vuuren (53/-) Lost 6-7 (6-8)/Grace O'Donnell

Jan 25 vs SMU 2 Sophie Llewellyn/Ellie Pittman Lost 2-6/Olga Bienzobas

Jan 26 at #4 Oklahoma State 2 Kylie Collins/Gracie Epps Won 6-3/Olga Bienzobas

Feb 01 Drake 2 Jessica Popiol/Shiori Takeda Won 6-2/Katarina Pavlechova

Feb 01 Drake 2 Jessica Popiol/Shiori Takeda Won 6-4/Katarina Pavlechova

Feb 08 vs Wisconsin 2 Taylor Cataldi/Ellison Reynoldson (37/-) Won 6-2/Olga Bienzobas

Feb 09 at Kansas 2 Jasmine Adams/Kyoka Kubo Won 7-5/Olga Bienzobas

* Feb 22 #12 Oklahoma 1 Chloe Noel/Alina Shcherbinina Won 7-5/Olga Bienzobas

Feb 24 at Tulsa 1 M. Berlanga Bandera/Lily Hutchings (46/-) - 5-3, unfinished/Olga Bienzoba

* Feb 28 at #5 Texas A&M 1 Lucciana Perez/Mary Stoiana (30/-) - 3-5, unfinished/Olga Bienzoba

* Mar 02 at #11 Texas 1 A Anazagasty-Pursoo/Ashton Bowers (63/-) - 5-2, unfinished/Olga Bienzoba

* Mar 07 #16 Vanderbilt 1 Celia-Belle Mohr/Sophia Webster (9/-) Lost 4-6/Olga Bienzobas

* Mar 09 #69 Missouri 1 Mary Brumfield/Korina Roso Won 6-1/Olga Bienzobas

* Mar 14 #8 Tennessee 1 Elza Tomase/Maeve Thornton Won 6-3/Olga Bienzobas

* Mar 16 #68 Kentucky 1 Ellie Eades/Elizabeth Stevens (87/-) Won 6-1/Olga Bienzobas

* Mar 21 at #1 Georgia 1 Mell Reasco/Dasha Vidmanova (10/-) Lost 0-6/Olga Bienzobas

* Mar 23 at #21 South Carolina 1 Kaitlyn Carnicella/Sarah Hamner (26/-) Won 6-3/Olga Bienzobas

* Mar 28 at #31 Florida 1 Alicia Dudeney/Bente Spee (60/-) Lost 4-6/Olga Bienzobas

* Mar 30 #8 Auburn 1 DJ Bennett/Ava Hrastar (16/-) - 2-5, unfinished/Olga Bienzoba

* Apr 04 at #10 LSU 1 Cadence Brace/Kayla Cross (7/-) - 3-3, unfinished/Olga Bienzoba

* Apr 06 at #32 Ole Miss 1 Ludmila Kareisova/Anaelle Leclercq (28/-) Lost 3-6/Olga Bienzobas

* Apr 11 #35 Alabama Women's T 1 Margaux Maquet/Petra Sedlackova Won 7-6 (8-6)/Olga Bienzobas

* Apr 13 Mississippi State 1 Gianna Oboniye/Athina Pitta (46/-) Won 6-3/Olga Bienzobas

Apr 16 at #40 Kentucky 1 Lizzy Stevens/Ellie Eades (32/-) Lost 5-7/Olga Bienzobas



Arkansas Women's Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 16, 2025)

Anet Koskel

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 21-28 vs CINCY 128 Zeynep Erman Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-4

Sep 21-28 vs WIS P64 Alina Mukhortova Lost 3-6, 3-6

Oct 9-13 vs MIZ Q64 Korina Roso Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-4

Oct 9-13 vs TULSA Q32 Tayla Wilmot Won 6-2, 6-1

Oct 9-13 vs KSU M64 Charlotte Keitel Lost 4-6, 1-6

Oct 9-13 vs SLU C32 Fiorella Duran Won 6-2, 6-3

Oct 9-13 vs MINN C16 Mia Liepert Won 7-5, 5-7, 10-8

Jan 16-18 vs KU t-1 H. Janse Van Vuuren Won 3-6, 6-0, 7-6 (7-4)

Jan 16-18 vs KSU t-2 Sana Garakani Won 6-2, 6-4

Jan 16-18 vs ISU t-3 Julia Camblor Lost 0-6, 2-6

Jan 25, 2025 vs SMU 3 Arianna Stavropoulos Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-3

Jan 26, 2025 at #4 Oklahoma State 3 Gracie Epps (33/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6

Feb 01, 2025 Drake 2 Jessica Popiol Won 6-2, 6-3

Feb 01, 2025 Drake 2 Tess Caldicott Won 6-1, 6-1

Feb 08, 2025 vs Wisconsin 3 Ekaterina Ivanova Won 7-5, 6-1

Feb 09, 2025 at Kansas 3 Kyoka Kubo Lost 3-6, 2-6

* Feb 22, 2025 #12 Oklahoma 3 Salakthip Ounmuang Lost 1-6, 3-6

Feb 24, 2025 at Tulsa 3 M. Manyoma Velasquez Lost 2-6, 3-6

* Feb 28, 2025 at #5 Texas A&M 3 Mia Kupres (90/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6

* Mar 02, 2025 at #11 Texas 3 Vivian Ovrootsky (107/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6

* Mar 07, 2025 #16 Vanderbilt 4 Sonya Macavei Won 1-6, 7-6 (8-6), 6-3

* Mar 09, 2025 #69 Missouri 4 Lailaa Bashir Won 6-1, 6-1

* Mar 14, 2025 #8 Tennessee 4 Francesca Mattioli Lost 1-6, 3-6

* Mar 16, 2025 #68 Kentucky 4 Tess Bucher Won 6-4, 6-4

* Mar 21, 2025 at #1 Georgia 4 Guillermina Grant (100/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6

* Mar 23, 2025 at #21 South Carolina 4 Misa Malkin (113/-) Lost 0-6, 1-6

* Mar 28, 2025 at #31 Florida 5 Noemie Oliveras Lost 3-6, 5-7

* Mar 30, 2025 #8 Auburn 5 Ava Esposito Lost 7-5, 3-6, 2-6

* Apr 04, 2025 at #10 LSU 5 Kinaa Graham Lost 2-6, 4-6

* Apr 06, 2025 at #32 Ole Miss 5 Anaelle Leclercq Lost 1-6, 4-6

* Apr 11, 2025 #35 Alabama Women's Tenni 5 Sara Nayar Lost 6-2, 2-6, 0-6

* Apr 13, 2025 Mississippi State 5 Chiara Di Genova Won 2-6, 6-3, 6-3

Apr 16, 2025 at #40 Kentucky 4 Tess Bucher Lost 1-6, 1-6



Arkansas Women's Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 16, 2025)

Anet Koskel

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 21-2 vs FSU Q32 Amelia Bissett/M.J. Parra Romero (34/-) Lost 5-7, 6-2, 5-10/Grace O'Donnell

Sep 21-2 vs PSU QC Olivia Dorner/Maiko Uchijima (49/-) Lost 1-6, 5-7/Grace O'Donnell

Oct 9-13 vs MINN M64 Jeselle Ante/Deniz Turan Won 8-6/Grace O'Donnell

Oct 9-13 vs WICH ST M32 K. Kudryavtseva/Xin Tong Wong Won 8-7 (7-3)/Grace O'Donnell

Oct 9-13 vs KU M16 Jasmine Adams/Kyoka Kubo Won 8-7 (7-4)/Grace O'Donnell

Oct 9-13 vs IOWA MQ Daianne Hayashida/Marisa Schmidt Won 8-5/Grace O'Donnell

Oct 9-13 vs OU MS Cara Mester/Alina Shcherbinina Lost 2-6, 3-6/Grace O'Donnell

Nov 7-8 vs OU M16 Julia Garcia Ruiz/Chloe Noel (22/-) Won 2-6, 6-4, 10-6/Grace O'Donnell

Nov 7-8 vs BAY MQ Liubov Kostenko/Cristina Tiglea Lost 6-4, 3-6, 6-10/Grace O'Donnell

Jan 16-1 vs KU t-1 Jasmine Adams/Kyoka Kubo Lost 0-6/Katarina Pavlechova

Jan 16-1 vs KSU t-2 Maralgoo Chogsomjav/Charlotte Keitel Lost 1-6/Grace O'Donnell

Jan 16-1 vs ISU t-3 Julia Camblor/Cristina Ramos Won 6-3/Grace O'Donnell

Jan 25 vs SMU 1 June Bjork/Caroline McGinley - 4-3, unfinished/Grace O'Donne

Jan 26 at #4 Oklahoma State 1 Anastasiya Komar/Rose Marie Nijkamp Lost 1-6/Grace O'Donnell

Feb 01 Drake 1 Tess Caldicott/Elizabete Klavinska Won 6-3/Grace O'Donnell

Feb 01 Drake 1 Tess Caldicott/Elizabete Klavinska - 5-4, unfinished/Grace O'Donne

Feb 08 vs Wisconsin 1 Ariel Johnson/Maria Sholokhova - 5-5, unfinished/Grace O'Donne

Feb 09 at Kansas 1 Gracie Mulville/H. Janse van Vuuren (52/-) Won 7-6 (7-4)/Grace O'Donnell

* Feb 22 #12 Oklahoma 2 Gloriana Nahum/Salakthip Ounmuang (53/-) Won 6-2/Grace O'Donnell

Feb 24 at Tulsa 2 M. Manyoma Velasquez/Ana Naranjo Martinez Lost 1-6/Grace O'Donnell

* Feb 28 at #5 Texas A&M 2 Mia Kupres/Daria Smetannikov Lost 1-6/Grace O'Donnell

* Mar 02 at #11 Texas 2 Salma Drugdova/Char Kempenaers-Pocz Lost 1-6/Grace O'Donnell

* Mar 07 #16 Vanderbilt 2 Bridget Stammel/Sonya Macavei - 5-6, unfinished/Grace O'Donne

* Mar 09 #69 Missouri 2 Inah Canete/Andrea Artimedi - 5-5, unfinished/Grace O'Donne

* Mar 14 #8 Tennessee 2 Catherine Aulia/Leyla Britez Risso (52/-) Lost 2-6/Grace O'Donnell

* Mar 16 #68 Kentucky 2 Asuncion Jadue/Julia Zhu Won 6-4/Grace O'Donnell

* Mar 21 at #1 Georgia 2 Guillermina Grant/Anastasiia Lopata (74/-) Lost 2-6/Grace O'Donnell

* Mar 23 at #21 South Carolina 2 Olympe Lancelot/Bella Larsson (77/-) Lost 2-6/Grace O'Donnell

* Mar 28 at #31 Florida 2 Rachel Gailis/Reagan Parker Won 6-4/Grace O'Donnell

* Mar 30 #8 Auburn 2 Angella Okutoyi/Merna Refaat Lost 3-6/Grace O'Donnell

* Apr 04 at #10 LSU 2 Kenna Erickson/Anita Sahdiieva (70/-) Lost 2-6/Grace O'Donnell

* Apr 06 at #32 Ole Miss 2 Andrea Nova/Brooklyn Olson - 3-5, unfinished/Grace O'Donne

* Apr 11 #35 Alabama Women's T 2 Klara Milicevic/Sara Nayar - 6-6, unfinished/Grace O'Donne

* Apr 13 Mississippi State 2 Alessia Tagliente/Carolina Troiano Lost 3-6/Grace O'Donnell

Apr 16 at #40 Kentucky 2 Asuncion Jadue/Zoe Hammond Lost 4-6/Grace O'Donnell



Arkansas Women's Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 16, 2025)

Morgan McCarthy

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 20-22 vs ISU t-1 Suzanie Pretorius Lost 6-4, 1-6, 0-6

Sep 20-22 vs ISU t-2 Valeska San Martin Lost 2-6, 6-7 (4-7)

Sep 20-22 vs WICH ST t-3 Theodora Chantava Lost 1-6, 3-6

Oct 9-13 vs LWU BD3 Yana Gaskell Lost retired

Oct 9-13 vs SLU BC1 Madison Hill Lost retired

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 20-2 vs USF t-1 Karine Kulidjian/Kelly Vargas Won 6-3/Jimena Gomez Alonso

Sep 20-2 vs ISU t-2 Suzanie Pretorius/Valeska San Martin Lost 2-6/Jimena Gomez Alonso



Arkansas Women's Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 16, 2025)

Lilitha Ndungane

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 20-22 vs WICH ST t-1 Clara Whitaker Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-0

Sep 20-22 vs ISU t-2 Julia Camblor Lost 2-6, 2-6

Sep 20-22 vs WICH ST t-3 Sati Aubakirova Lost 5-7, 3-6

Oct 9-13 vs ARST Q64 Carla Muro Castellvi Lost 6-7 (2-7), 3-6

Oct 9-13 vs SDAK QC Amanda de Oliveira Won 6-2, 6-1

Oct 9-13 vs NEB CD Yuzu Miyoshi Won 6-0, 5-7, 10-4

Oct 9-13 vs MINN DD Yinong Ma Lost 7-6 (7-4), 5-7, 7-10

Oct 9-13 vs MEM SD6 Clemence Thouard Lost 1-6, 3-6

Jan 16-18 vs KU t-1 Anna Putilina Lost 3-6, 4-6

Jan 16-18 vs KSU t-2 Maria Santos Lost 3-6, 3-6

Jan 16-18 vs ISU t-3 Gabriela Felix Lost 6-7 (1-7), 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 20-2 vs USF t-1 Dharani Niroshan/Melisa Senli Won 6-1/Katarina Pavlechova

Sep 20-2 vs ISU t-1 Mari Paz Alberto/Julia Camblor Won 6-4/Katarina Pavlechova

Sep 20-2 vs KSU t-2 Sana Garakani/Veronika Kulhava Lost 2-6/Katarina Pavlechova

Oct 9-13 vs ISU M64 Anna Kuearum/Ashlee Narker Won 8-7 (7-5)/Katarina Pavlechova

Oct 9-13 vs IOWA M32 Pia Kranholdt/Nikita Vishwase Won 8-3/Katarina Pavlechova

Oct 9-13 vs OU M16 Julia Garcia Ruiz/Roisin Gilheany Lost 1-8/Katarina Pavlechova

Jan 16-1 vs KSU t-2 Veronika Kulhava/Maria Santos Lost 4-6/Katarina Pavlechova

Jan 16-1 vs ISU t-3 M. Paz Alberto Vilar/V. San Martin Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Katarina Pavlechova



Arkansas Women's Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 16, 2025)

Grace O'Donnell

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct 9-13 vs TULSA Q64 Saniya Singh Won 6-0, 5-7, 6-4

Oct 9-13 vs IOWA Q32 Nikita Vishwase Lost 6-3, 1-6, 4-6

Jan 16-18 vs KU t-1 Kyoka Kubo Lost 0-6, 4-6

Jan 16-18 vs KSU t-2 Charlotte Keitel Lost 1-6, 6-4, 0-6

Jan 16-18 vs ISU t-3 Cristina Ramos Lost 3-6, 3-6

Jan 25, 2025 vs SMU 4 Sophie Llewellyn Lost 3-6, 6-7 (5-7)

Jan 26, 2025 at #4 Oklahoma State 4 Rose Marie Nijkamp Lost 3-6, 1-6

Feb 01, 2025 Drake 3 Tess Caldicott Won 6-3, 6-2

Feb 01, 2025 Drake 3 Jessica Popiol - 6-1, 4-2, unfinished

Feb 08, 2025 vs Wisconsin 4 Ellison Reynoldson Lost 6-7 (3-7), 2-6

Feb 09, 2025 at Kansas 4 Jasmine Adams Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-4

* Feb 22, 2025 #12 Oklahoma 4 Emma Staker (64/-) Lost 1-6, 0-6

Feb 24, 2025 at Tulsa 4 Tayla Wilmot Lost 4-6, 6-7 (1-7)

* Feb 28, 2025 at #5 Texas A&M 5 Daria Smetannikov Lost 3-6, 2-6

* Mar 02, 2025 at #11 Texas 5 A Anazagasty-Pursoo (54/-) Lost 3-6, 1-6

* Mar 07, 2025 #16 Vanderbilt 5 Trinetra Vijayakumar Won 6-3, 7-6 (9-7)

* Mar 09, 2025 #69 Missouri 5 Andrea Artimedi - 6-3, 1-6, 4-4, unfinished

* Mar 14, 2025 #8 Tennessee 5 Vanesa Suarez Won 7-6 (7-3), 7-5

* Mar 16, 2025 #68 Kentucky 5 Asuncion Jadue Lost 3-6, 3-6

* Mar 21, 2025 at #1 Georgia 5 Sofia Rojas Won 6-1, 3-6, 1-0 (10-8)

* Mar 23, 2025 at #21 South Carolina 5 Bella Larsson Lost 5-7, 2-6

* Mar 28, 2025 at #31 Florida 4 Bente Spee Lost 4-6, 4-6

* Mar 30, 2025 #8 Auburn 4 Merna Refaat (36/-) Won 6-3, 6-4

* Apr 04, 2025 at #10 LSU 4 Anita Sahdiieva - 1-6, 6-4, 1-1, unfinished

* Apr 06, 2025 at #32 Ole Miss 4 Alice Soulie Lost 4-6, 6-1, 0-6

* Apr 11, 2025 #35 Alabama Women's Tenni 3 Klara Milicevic Lost 6-7 (4-7), 2-6

* Apr 13, 2025 Mississippi State 3 Jayna Clemens - 3-6, 6-4, 4-5, unfinished

Apr 16, 2025 at #40 Kentucky 3 Lizzy Stevens - 2-6, 6-4, 3-5, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 21-2 vs FSU Q32 Amelia Bissett/M.J. Parra Romero (34/-) Lost 5-7, 6-2, 5-10/Anet Koskel

Sep 21-2 vs PSU QC Olivia Dorner/Maiko Uchijima (49/-) Lost 1-6, 5-7/Anet Koskel

Oct 9-13 vs MINN M64 Jeselle Ante/Deniz Turan Won 8-6/Anet Koskel

Oct 9-13 vs WICH ST M32 K. Kudryavtseva/Xin Tong Wong Won 8-7 (7-3)/Anet Koskel

Oct 9-13 vs KU M16 Jasmine Adams/Kyoka Kubo Won 8-7 (7-4)/Anet Koskel

Oct 9-13 vs IOWA MQ Daianne Hayashida/Marisa Schmidt Won 8-5/Anet Koskel

Oct 9-13 vs OU MS Cara Mester/Alina Shcherbinina Lost 2-6, 3-6/Anet Koskel

Nov 7-8 vs OU M16 Julia Garcia Ruiz/Chloe Noel (22/-) Won 2-6, 6-4, 10-6/Anet Koskel

Nov 7-8 vs BAY MQ Liubov Kostenko/Cristina Tiglea Lost 6-4, 3-6, 6-10/Anet Koskel

Jan 16-1 vs KU t-1 Gracie Mulville/H. Janse Van Vuuren (53/-) Lost 6-7 (6-8)/Carolina Gomez

Jan 16-1 vs KSU t-2 Maralgoo Chogsomjav/Charlotte Keitel Lost 1-6/Anet Koskel

Jan 16-1 vs ISU t-3 Julia Camblor/Cristina Ramos Won 6-3/Anet Koskel

Jan 25 vs SMU 1 June Bjork/Caroline McGinley - 4-3, unfinished/Anet Koskel

Jan 26 at #4 Oklahoma State 1 Anastasiya Komar/Rose Marie Nijkamp Lost 1-6/Anet Koskel

Feb 01 Drake 1 Tess Caldicott/Elizabete Klavinska Won 6-3/Anet Koskel

Feb 01 Drake 1 Tess Caldicott/Elizabete Klavinska - 5-4, unfinished/Anet Koskel

Feb 08 vs Wisconsin 1 Ariel Johnson/Maria Sholokhova - 5-5, unfinished/Anet Koskel

Feb 09 at Kansas 1 Gracie Mulville/H. Janse van Vuuren (52/-) Won 7-6 (7-4)/Anet Koskel

* Feb 22 #12 Oklahoma 2 Gloriana Nahum/Salakthip Ounmuang (53/-) Won 6-2/Anet Koskel

Feb 24 at Tulsa 2 M. Manyoma Velasquez/Ana Naranjo Martinez Lost 1-6/Anet Koskel

* Feb 28 at #5 Texas A&M 2 Mia Kupres/Daria Smetannikov Lost 1-6/Anet Koskel

* Mar 02 at #11 Texas 2 Salma Drugdova/Char Kempenaers-Pocz Lost 1-6/Anet Koskel

* Mar 07 #16 Vanderbilt 2 Bridget Stammel/Sonya Macavei - 5-6, unfinished/Anet Koskel

* Mar 09 #69 Missouri 2 Inah Canete/Andrea Artimedi - 5-5, unfinished/Anet Koskel

* Mar 14 #8 Tennessee 2 Catherine Aulia/Leyla Britez Risso (52/-) Lost 2-6/Anet Koskel

* Mar 16 #68 Kentucky 2 Asuncion Jadue/Julia Zhu Won 6-4/Anet Koskel

* Mar 21 at #1 Georgia 2 Guillermina Grant/Anastasiia Lopata (74/-) Lost 2-6/Anet Koskel

* Mar 23 at #21 South Carolina 2 Olympe Lancelot/Bella Larsson (77/-) Lost 2-6/Anet Koskel

* Mar 28 at #31 Florida 2 Rachel Gailis/Reagan Parker Won 6-4/Anet Koskel

* Mar 30 #8 Auburn 2 Angella Okutoyi/Merna Refaat Lost 3-6/Anet Koskel

* Apr 04 at #10 LSU 2 Kenna Erickson/Anita Sahdiieva (70/-) Lost 2-6/Anet Koskel

* Apr 06 at #32 Ole Miss 2 Andrea Nova/Brooklyn Olson - 3-5, unfinished/Anet Koskel

* Apr 11 #35 Alabama Women's T 2 Klara Milicevic/Sara Nayar - 6-6, unfinished/Anet Koskel

* Apr 13 Mississippi State 2 Alessia Tagliente/Carolina Troiano Lost 3-6/Anet Koskel

Apr 16 at #40 Kentucky 2 Asuncion Jadue/Zoe Hammond Lost 4-6/Anet Koskel



Arkansas Women's Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 16, 2025)

Katarina Pavlechova

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 20-22 vs USF t-1 Kelly Vargas Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-3)

Sep 20-22 vs KSU t-2 Maria Santos Won 6-3, 6-1

Sep 20-22 vs WICH ST t-3 Anne Knuettel Lost 5-7, 3-6

Oct 9-13 vs LWU Q64 Michelle Trochez Won 6-1, 6-1

Oct 9-13 vs KSU Q32 Maralgoo Chogsomjav Won 6-4, 5-7, 6-1

Oct 9-13 vs MEM M64 Leonie Moeller Lost 1-6, 7-5, 0-6

Oct 9-13 vs MINN C32 Aiva Schmitz Lost 4-6, 7-6 (7-4), 4-10

Oct 9-13 vs KSU SD6 Veronika Kulhava Lost 1-6, 2-6

Jan 16-18 vs KU t-1 Maria Titova Won 6-2, 1-6, 6-4

Jan 16-18 vs KSU t-2 Zali Morris Won 6-2, 6-3

Jan 16-18 vs ISU t-3 M. Paz Alberto Vilar Lost 2-6, 3-6

Jan 25, 2025 vs SMU 5 June Bjork Won 7-6 (7-3), 7-5

Jan 26, 2025 at #4 Oklahoma State 5 Marcela Lopez (58/-) - 6-2, 3-6, 3-2, unfinished

Feb 01, 2025 Drake 4 Nicole Lee Won 6-2, 6-0

Feb 01, 2025 Drake 4 Shiori Takeda - 6-0, 3-2, unfinished

Feb 08, 2025 vs Wisconsin 5 Kaja Jacobson Won 7-5, 6-2

Feb 09, 2025 at Kansas 5 Meriem Ben Ezzedine Lost 4-6, 6-1, 5-7

* Feb 22, 2025 #12 Oklahoma 5 Ava Catanzarite (105/-) Won 6-2, 6-3

Feb 24, 2025 at Tulsa 5 Saniya Singh Won 6-2, 6-2

* Feb 28, 2025 at #5 Texas A&M 4 Lucciana Perez (55/-) Lost 1-6, 0-6

* Mar 02, 2025 at #11 Texas 4 Carmen Herea (25/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6

* Mar 07, 2025 #16 Vanderbilt 3 Bridget Stammel (35/-) Lost 6-7 (6-8), 3-6

* Mar 09, 2025 #69 Missouri 3 Zoe Lazar Won 6-1, 7-6 (7-3)

* Mar 14, 2025 #8 Tennessee 3 Leyla Britez Risso (103/-) Lost 3-6, 6-4, 2-6

* Mar 16, 2025 #68 Kentucky 3 Elizabeth Stevens Lost 2-6, 6-0, 1-6

* Mar 21, 2025 at #1 Georgia 3 Aysegul Mert (55/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6

* Mar 23, 2025 at #21 South Carolina 3 Olympe Lancelot - 6-7 (4-7), unfinished

* Mar 28, 2025 at #31 Florida 3 Talia NeilsonGatenby Lost 2-6, 6-3, 1-6

* Mar 30, 2025 #8 Auburn 3 Ava Hrastar Lost 5-7, 1-6

* Apr 04, 2025 at #10 LSU 3 Tilwith Di Girolami Lost 1-6, 0-6

* Apr 06, 2025 at #32 Ole Miss 3 Lucie Petruzelova Lost 2-6, 2-6

* Apr 11, 2025 #35 Alabama Women's Tenni 4 Maria Martinez-Vaque Lost 2-6, 3-6

* Apr 13, 2025 Mississippi State 4 Alessia Tagliente - 6-7 (5-7), 4-5, unfinished

Apr 16, 2025 at #40 Kentucky 5 Asuncion Jadue Lost 1-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 20-2 vs USF t-1 Dharani Niroshan/Melisa Senli Won 6-1/Lilitha Ndungane

Sep 20-2 vs ISU t-1 Mari Paz Alberto/Julia Camblor Won 6-4/Lilitha Ndungane

Sep 20-2 vs KSU t-2 Sana Garakani/Veronika Kulhava Lost 2-6/Lilitha Ndungane

Oct 9-13 vs ISU M64 Anna Kuearum/Ashlee Narker Won 8-7 (7-5)/Lilitha Ndungane

Oct 9-13 vs IOWA M32 Pia Kranholdt/Nikita Vishwase Won 8-3/Lilitha Ndungane

Oct 9-13 vs OU M16 Julia Garcia Ruiz/Roisin Gilheany Lost 1-8/Lilitha Ndungane

Jan 16-1 vs KU t-1 Jasmine Adams/Kyoka Kubo Lost 0-6/Anet Koskel

Jan 16-1 vs KSU t-2 Veronika Kulhava/Maria Santos Lost 4-6/Lilitha Ndungane

Jan 16-1 vs ISU t-3 M. Paz Alberto Vilar/V. San Martin Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Lilitha Ndungane

Jan 25 vs SMU 3 Drew Morris/Arianna Stavropoulos Lost 0-6/Jimena Gomez Alonso

Jan 26 at #4 Oklahoma State 3 Marcela Lopez/Alian Zack Lost 2-6/Jimena Gomez Alonso

Feb 01 Drake 2 Jessica Popiol/Shiori Takeda Won 6-2/Carolina Gomez

Feb 01 Drake 2 Jessica Popiol/Shiori Takeda Won 6-4/Carolina Gomez

Feb 08 vs Wisconsin 3 Parker Christensen/Ekaterina Ivanova Won 6-4/Jimena Gomez Alonso

Feb 09 at Kansas 3 Yerke Arystanbekova/Anna Putilina - 5-5, unfinished/Jimena Gomez 

* Feb 22 #12 Oklahoma 3 Ava Catanzarite/Julia Garcia Ruiz Lost 2-6/Jimena Gomez Alonso

Feb 24 at Tulsa 3 Isabella Basson/Tayla Wilmot Lost 1-6/Jimena Gomez Alonso

* Feb 28 at #5 Texas A&M 3 Nicole Khirin/Lexington Reed Lost 3-6/Jimena Gomez Alonso

* Mar 02 at #11 Texas 3 Carmen Herea/Eszter Meri Lost 1-6/Jimena Gomez Alonso

* Mar 07 #16 Vanderbilt 3 Valeria Ray/Trinetra Vijayakumar Lost 3-6/Jimena Gomez Alonso

* Mar 09 #69 Missouri 3 Lailaa Bashir/Zoe Lazar Won 6-4/Jimena Gomez Alonso

* Mar 14 #8 Tennessee 3 Conley Raidt/Saray Yli-Piipari Lost 3-6/Jimena Gomez Alonso

* Mar 16 #68 Kentucky 3 Zoe Hammond/Ellie Myers - 3-5, unfinished/Jimena Gomez 

* Mar 21 at #1 Georgia 3 Aysegul Mert/Hayden Mulberry - 5-3, unfinished/Jimena Gomez 

* Mar 23 at #21 South Carolina 3 Helena Buchwald/Lauren Friedman Lost 0-6/Jimena Gomez Alonso

* Mar 28 at #31 Florida 3 Talia NeilsonGatenby/Noemie Oliveras Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Jimena Gomez Alons

* Mar 30 #8 Auburn 3 Ava Esposito/Maria Garcia Lost 1-6/Jimena Gomez Alonso

* Apr 04 at #10 LSU 3 Tilwith Di Girolami/Gaby Rivera Lost 0-6/Jimena Gomez Alonso

* Apr 06 at #32 Ole Miss 3 Alice Soulie/Emily Welker Lost 0-6/Jimena Gomez Alonso

* Apr 11 #35 Alabama Women's T 3 Maria Andrienko/Maria Martinez-Vaque (73/-) Won 6-4/Jimena Gomez Alonso

* Apr 13 Mississippi State 3 Jayna Clemens/Chiara Di Genova Lost 2-6/Jimena Gomez Alonso

Apr 16 at #40 Kentucky 3 Ellie Myers/Julia Zhu Won 6-1/Jimena Gomez Alonso


